
NHS Direct 
 

If you would like to talk to 
someone for medical 
advice you can phone 
NHS Direct on 111 
 

 
Home Visits 
 

Try to attend the surgery 
if you can. If you are too 
ill to attend, the doctor 
may visit you at home. 
Please phone the 
surgery in the morning if 
you can. 

 
 
Moving House 
 

Please don’t forget to tell us if you 
move house.

 

If you need to contact the 

doctor………… 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The address of your surgery is: 
 

Allerton Road Medical Centre 
34a Allerton Road  

London 
  N16 5UF 

 

 

 

Insert a Picture of 

Surgery Building 



The surgery is open 
 
Monday 8.00am – 6.30pm 
 
Tuesday 7.30am – 6.30pm 
 
Wednesday 8.00am – 7.00pm 
 
Thursday 7.30am – 7.00pm 
 
Friday 7.30am – 6.30pm 
 

 
The Doctors’ names are: 
 

Dr Ruth Hallgarten 
Dr Leela Jayapal 
Dr Ishmail Boakye-Acheampong 

 
 
 
 

 
The surgery phone number is: 
 

0207 8802 2882 
 
 
 

 
Weekends and Night Time  
 

If you are ill at night or 
when surgery closed. 
Please call  
 Out of Hours Doctor.  
 

 

Tel: CHUHSE 0208 185 0545 
 

 

If you have a serious 
accident or are very ill 
phone 999 to call an 
ambulance. 


